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Women / 5 / Group G
Session: 11O

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Jordan5132
Charleston

9.350 9.350 8.8259.350 36.875
1 1 2 7 1 

1 

Nichole Urquhart5138
Thomas

9.000 9.325 9.1759.200 36.700
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jordan Lusk5137
Easley

8.950 9.150 9.1009.450 36.650
4 5 1 3 3 

3 

Maddison Blanton5143
Danni's

8.900 9.100 9.3259.150 36.475
5 6 5 1 4 

4 

India Robinson5146
Upstate

9.125 9.175 9.0008.900 36.200
2 4 10 5 5 

5 

Alexandra Svacha5136
Greenville

8.850 9.200 9.0259.050 36.125
6 3 7T 4 6 

6 

Kasey Barrett5145
Thomas

8.150 8.950 8.7259.100 34.925
10 7 6 9 7 

7 

Madison Ederer5141
Greenville

8.500 8.675 8.9008.500 34.575
8 8 11 6 8 

8 

Paige Scott5133
Charleston

8.075 8.625 8.7759.050 34.525
11 9 7T 8 9 

9 

Faith Mitchell5131
Gwinnett

8.250 8.475 8.1509.025 33.900
9 10 9 11 10 

10 

Macy Wolf5142
Greenville

8.750 6.825 8.4009.300 33.275
7 11 3 10 11 

11 
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